Health Line International’s Peritoneal Dialysis Catheters are available
in multiple designs,lengths, and configurations. Strategically placed side holes allow for
increased flow and reduced omental occlusions, while large polyester cuffs secure tissue in-growth
preventing infection. With the addition of complete insertion trays, Health Line International is
providing patients and practitioners various options to meet their dialysis therapy needs.
       PERITONEAL DIALYSIS
CATHETERS AND KITS
CVC
CVC
For ordering information, please contact your country’s authorized representative or distributor.
For a list of distributor’s and country representatives please email customerservice@hlic.net.
Catalogue Number   Box Quantity   Carton Quantity       French/mm   Length (cm)   # of Cuffs      Description
Peritoneal Straight Catheters (Adult, Pediatric, Neonatal)
PCS-42-1    5   20   14.7/4.9   42   1  Straight
PCS-42-2    5   20   14.7/4.9   42   2  Straight
PCS-47-2    5   20   14.7/4.9   47   2  Straight
PCS-31-1N    5   20   14.7/4.9   31   1 Straight
              Neonatal
PCS-32-2P    5   20   14.7/4.9   32   2  Straight
              Pediatric
PCS-37-2P    5   20   14.7/4.9   37   2  Straight
              Pediatric
Peritoneal Coiled Catheters (Adult and Pediatric)
PCC-39.25-1P    5   20   14.7/4.9   39   1  Coiled
              Pediatric